A Garage

BUREAU POWELL STREET

FILE NO.

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

RSONAL INFORM	ATION
AME:	YOSHIDA (Marako) Mrs Chujiro
OME ADDRESS:	OOS Abbott St. Vaneouver 5.V.
	CARRA SEX: FOMO-
OCCUPATION :	Housewife
(If any business or partnership with anyon	businesses carried on, state wheelers name.) ne; if partnership, give partner's name.)
EMPLOYER:	nose-
	Yes
	Cm iro
	River B.C.
NAMES OF ANY	LIVING CHILDREN: Funiya (F) Hiroshi (M) Tadao (M)
	205 Abbott Sb., Vancouver B.
ADDRESS OF C	HILDREN: 205 Abbott St., Valle
AGE OF CHILD	REN: 7,5,3,
STATEMENT OF LOCATION	REN: 7,5,3, OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given none AND DESCRIPTION:
STATEMENT O	F ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given none
STATEMENT OF LOCATION 2. RUILDING	OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given and description: none GS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: none
STATEMENT OF LOCATION 2. BUILDING	OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given and DESCRIPTION: NODE GS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: DOME
STATEMENT OF LOCATION 2. BUILDING 3. INSURA	OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given none GS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: none NCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) none
STATEMENT OF LOCATION 2. BUILDING 3. INSURA	OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given none GS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: none NCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) none
STATEMENT OF LOCATION 2. BUILDING 3. INSURA	OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given none GS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: NCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) (Amount and where payable) DONE (Amount and where payable) DONE (Amount State of title deed)
STATEMENT OF LOCATION 2. BUILDING 3. INSURA	OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given none GS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: none NCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) none
STATEMENT OF LOCATION 2. BUILDING 3. INSURA	OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given none GS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: NCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) (Amount and where payable) DONE (Amount and where payable) DONE (Amount State of title deed)

	euou (ERTY	алсн ькоы	сгуји ои уил	
TEREST IN, OR	ON HYAING YNA IN	OF ANY PERSO	ND VDDKESS	E THE NAME A	CIA
	euou				
	DLTRY AND PETS	O STAMINAS	K VND OTHER	RSES, LIVESTOC	он :
	/ ~~~				
S 110ddA GOS	te betabol				
RE, FIXTURES,	NDE VAD PERSONA ATION OF FURNITU	X, STOCK IN TR	ND WYCHINEK	ENT OF PERSO E BRIEF DESC EQUIPMENT AN	CIA
	euou	CKOP5 SOWN:	TICULARS OF	ARM LAND, PAR	I A I
	ouou	CEOPS SOWN:	TICULARS OF	ARM LAUD, PAR	न गा
	онои				
	онои	as inoi (seoibbs ,	MY (Give name		ans
	none d to what date paid)—	as Inot (seotbbs).	JTS OF LEASI	-TENANTS, IF A	aus
	none d to what date paid)—	e-o4-qu-blag	AY (Give name	TENVILS, IF A	ATS BUS
Saodon Sos	Onor Chied pleb ledw of b Onor	NT AND DATE 1	NX (Give ususe to \$200°) EVER VOD KE	LICALVES OF LA	AVA Mont
3 44000A GOS	DONG NOWHICH PAID: Agreeman Brown Tong	NT AND DATE 1 Seld up to 6 S	NX (Give ususe to \$200°) EVER VOD KE	LICALVES OF LA	AVA Mont STA
	NOW Que to what date paid) NOW HICH PAID: Vancouver B. Vancouver B. Vancouver B.	SOS Ablacas, rent and address, rent and	VAN (GIAG DE DE SERVE) EVEE VAD KEI VAND VDDKEE	LICALVES OF LA	NVI TWOW STV
	none Se Conser B. Conser Mancouver B. Conser Motes B. Conser M	A Roca Sobration of the Sobrate of t	CRIPTION:	TENVALE, IE A	SUR ROPE LVE
	none Se Conser B. Conser Mancouver B. Conser Motes B. Conser M	A Roca Sobration of the Sobrate of t	CRIPTION:	ATION AND DES	SUB STA STA PAR PAR
	TO MHICH EVID ABUCORAGE BY A	SOS ADS SOS AD	MA (CIAG DEDICATE OF THE STREET OF THE STREE	ATION AND DES	SUB Mont PAR TOC

A STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS.

	FILE NO.
NSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE	E PROPERTY: none
	HER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
OTHERS:	none
MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State	e if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom) none
- are - bower hond.	ES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts) Belonging to Husband. In bank of Canada (Roy
Maind and Hastings. BANK ACCOUNTS: \$2,20	O In Bank of Commerce. Corner of Hastings
LIFE INSURANCE: Monar	o In Bank Vancouver B.C. wille St., Vancouver B.C. \$1000.00. pulley No ch Life Assurance Co. \$1000.00. Pulley No Busband. In Royal Bank of Canada, Main and H
0. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES	OR TRUSTSnone
	성도보여 제공 전 보면 보면 보다는 것을 가면 한테 보는 것은 것이다. 보다는 사람들은 보고 있는 것으로 보는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은
	To Bank of Canada (Royal)
II. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	Safety Box. In Bank of Canada (Royal)
LIABILITIES:	none
1. PERSONAL DEBTS:	
2. TRADE DEBTS:	none
I, the undersigned, hereby tares as set out above, excepting	voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds
I certify that the above info	ormation is true and complete and fully discloses as the complete and the compl
and indirect. Dated this 18th day	of May 1942. (Signature) mucako Yazhi
	(Signature) Mulau
Down	
Dated this	

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

			DATE	June 23/42	
File No94	v				
L1 Name	YOSHIDA, Murako (Surname	Mrs. Chujiro) in Block Letter	es) :		
gistration No.	04864	Male - <u>Femal</u> (Check)	<u>le</u>	AgeAug	8, 1912
rmer Address	456 R. Hastings S	£_, City			
te Evacuated	5/6/42		((Check)	- National
sent Address	Kaslo, B. C.	163 82	gen st Ham	ietor but	Janah di
rried - Single (Check)		Name of Wife_			9
me of Mother <u>y</u>	CHIDA. Koto-Japan	Name of Husbar Name of Father			
	under 16 See	husband's sheet			
				Custodian	
ditional Inform	ation				

Sept. 11, 1946. Ed. Humber (Cro., Charles), Coshida Hore Wo., 0.1968 The above summary to sertified to be in accommon of the special services of th G.B.Spen / PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 9422

Sept. 11, 1946.

RE: Murako (Mrs. Chujiro) YOSHIDA Reg. No. 04864

This file reveals the above owned no real property in any protected area of B.G., and did not carry any Fire Insurance.

CHATTELS: The above, who made her declaration to the Custodian on May 18/42, declared a sewing machine, 2 mattresses, 1 bed, 1 trunk of kitchen utensils and 1 box left at 205 Abbott St., Vancouver, she stated in her letter of July 24/42 that she had only a bed, spring and mattress left at 205 Abbott St. This was sold at auction for the net sum of \$3.61 and this sum credited to her account with this office.

The file reveals the above owned no specified articles.

WICTORY

The above declared a \$500.00 Victory Bond belonging to her humband in the Royal Bank of Canada, Main and Hastings Sts. This was not brought under the control of the Justodian.

BANK

The above declared a savings account in the Canadian Bankof Commerce,

account:

corner of Hastings and Granville Sts., Vancouver, in the sum of
\$2,200.00. This was not brought under the control of the Custodian.

LIFE The above declared an insurance policy with the Monarch Life Assurance INSURANCE: Co. in the sum of \$1000.00. This was not brought under the control of the Custodian.

No property interests other than these mentioned above are found on this file.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file.

Sept. 11/46

GBS: LBM

G. B. Spain

NAME: TORRIDA, Murato (Are. Chujico)

REGISTRATION NO. 04864

FILE NO. = 9422

The following chattels were sold by public auction at 992 Powell St., Vancouver on September 26, 1924,

\$ 5.00

Total

(Auchicaecris Peer © 0.50
Less Expenses: (Advertisings 0.17
(Mortings 0.72

Net Proceeds Credited:

5 3.62

Members of Custodian Staff Present. Mr. Wills

Extracted from Auctioneering List No. Vancourer 32.

Remarks

CANADA OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN 4 9422 JAPANE & SECTION JAPANESE EVACUATION SECTION GOODS ON HAND AT WAREHOUSE AT 992 POWELL STREET, VANCOUVER, B. C. Yoshide, M. 201 Lot No. Section 04864 \$1.00 Origination Rate 205 Abbott Street Cartage \$2.00 Date August 20, 1942 Freight Handling \$1.00

1. -3 Bod Budo S

3 deed by auction 26/9/44

Yoshida (murako) mrs chrisis

Ar white the second of the sec

LIFE INSURANCE

Name Yoshida Murako

Kaolo, B.C

File No. 9422

Reg. No. 34864

Company Monarch Life AssuranceCo.

Agency Vancouver

Policy No. 83088

Premium - \$ 26.75

Payable: Annually, Semi-annually or monthly

Month December Day 6

REMARKS:

letter sent 8/9/45

Mrs. Chujiro Yoshida, Reg. #04864, Keslo, B. C.

Dear Madam: -

In your registration form of May 18th you declared a number of effects left at 205 Abbott Street. On investigation we could only find a bed and spring mattress locked up at this address in charge of a Chinese who will not assume responsibility.

We propose to move your bed and mattress to storage, but before doing so, we wish to know if you agree and also if you have any other property in the restricted area of British Columbia which the Custodian should safeguard. Please be sure to let us know about this.

Yours truly,

H. F. Green Manager Protection Dept.

July 24, 1942

Mr Gratection Shot. Shop of the Lect of State OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

RECEIVE

Elver Lin:

K: "has Chrigino Yaskide Kig. # 0+864

This is in answer to your stated letter of July 20 h in which you stated that my hid and spring matteress would have to be moundints storage from 205 Abbatl It.

I hid ansepring nathries are all I had and mouth be much ableged if your would do so

America yaners Mrs 6 Yosheda